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2020-21 School year

Math Benchmark Schedule

Math Benchmark Opens Closes

Fall Monday, August 24, 2020 Friday, October 2, 2020
Mid-Year Monday, January 4, 2021 Friday, February 5, 2021
Spring Monday, April 26, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Math benchmarks may take up to 90 minutes. However, you are welcome to time limit them if you so
choose. Many teachers give them just a few questions at a time, particularly for young children.

Reading Benchmark Schedule

Reading Benchmark Opens Closes

Fall 1 Monday, August 24, 2020 Friday, September 25, 2020
Fall 2 Monday, September 28, 2020 Friday, October 23, 2020

Fall 3 Monday, October 26, 2020 Friday, November 20, 2020
Mid-Year 1 Monday, November 23, 2020 Tuesday, December 22, 2020
Mid-Year 2 Monday, January 4, 2021 Friday, January 29, 2021
Mid-Year 3 Monday, February 1, 2021 Friday, February 26, 2021
Spring 1 Monday, March 1, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021
Spring 2 Monday, March 29, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021

Spring 3 Monday, April 26, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021

Reading benchmarks may take up to 30 minutes, but often take 20 or less, depending on the speed of
the student. As with math, you are welcome to time limit them if you so choose.

Direct questions to Susie Olesen at lowa School Finance Information Services (ISFIS)
(susie@iowaschoolfinance.com or 641-745-5284). Thank you!
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